1
eco|mate RM/RSSM Mounting Instructions
Mounting instruction male & female Plugs with 180° Backshell (example RT0L-14CG-S1)
Shielding ring included
..for shielding clip (..-NS1 )
refer to instruction on p. 3
3.6mm
2.5mm

SP12A1T SS12A1T 14 - 12AWG 2.5 - 3.5 mm² Yes
2 of 2
© 2023 Amphenol Sine Systems Corporation, 44274 Morley Drive, Clinton Twp MI 48036 USA  +1 800 394 7732  www.amphenol-sine.com  csr@amphenol-sine.com
document are subject to change without notice.
Updated 04-2024
Contacts
PCB Contacts
PCB Machined Contact Part Numbers
Contact Size Description Plating
PART NUMBER
Male Female
20 Short Version Gold Flash MP20W12E06F MS20W12E06F
20 Short Version Gold 5µ" MP20W12E06G5 MS20W12E06G5
20 Short Version Gold 10µ" MP20W12E06G10 MS20W12E06G10
20 Short Version Gold 15µ" MP20W12E06G15 MS20W12E06G15
20 Short Version Gold 30µ" MP20W12E06G30 MS20W12E06G30
20 Long Version Gold Flash MP20W12E09F MS20W12E09F
20 Long Version Gold 5µ" MP20W12E09G5 MS20W12E09G5
20 Long Version Gold 10µ" MP20W12E09G10 MS20W12E09G10
20 Long Version Gold 15µ" MP20W12E09G15 MS20W12E09G15
20 Long Version Gold 30µ" MP20W12E09G30 MS20W12E09G30
16 Short Version Gold Flash MP16M12E06F MS16M12E06F
16 Short Version Gold 5µ" MP16M12E06G5 MS16M12E06G5
16 Short Version Gold 10µ" MP16M12E06G10 MS16M12E06G10
16 Short Version Gold 15µ" MP16M12E06G15 MS16M12E06G15
16 Short Version Gold 30µ" MP16M12E06G30 MS16M12E06G30
16 Long Version Gold Flash MP16M12E09F MS16M12E09F
204
C
o
n
ta
c
ts
Contacts
Contact Size Description Plating
PART NUMBER
Male Female
16 Long Version Gold 5µ" MP16M12E09G5 MS16M12E09G5
16 Long Version Gold 10µ" MP16M12E09G10 MS16M12E09G10
16 Long Version Gold 15µ" MP16M12E09G15 MS16M12E09G15
16 Long Version Gold 30µ" MP16M12E09G30 MS16M12E09G30
2.5 mm Short Version Gold Flash MP10B12E05F MS10B12E05F
2.5 mm Short Version Gold 5µ" MP10B12E05G5 MS10B12E05G5
2.5 mm Short Version Gold 10µ" MP10B12E05G10 MS10B12E05G10
2.5 mm Short Version Gold 15µ" MP10B12E05G15 MS10B12E05G15
2.5 mm Short Version Gold 30µ" MP10B12E05G30 MS10B12E05G30
2.5 mm Long Version Gold Flash MP10B12E08F MS10B12E08F
2.5 mm Long Version Gold 5µ" MP10B12E08G5 MS10B12E08G5
2.5 mm Long Version Gold 10µ" MP10B12E08G10 MS10B12E08G10
2.5 mm Long Version Gold 15µ" MP10B12E08G15 MS10B12E08G15
2.5 mm Long Version Gold 30µ" MP10B12E08G30 MS10B12E08G30
Available in Standard Package Sizes:  25 or 1,000 pieces
PCB Soldering
All high temperature processes are prohibited.
PCB Machined Contact Part Numbers (con’t)